Wayland Union School
Declining Balance Card Activity

September 2019
Vendor Amount Date Description
Amazon.Com 292k53al3 A $ 32.50 9/17/2019 Classroom Countdown Timer
Amazon.Com Bh35z00y3 $ 36.20 9/20/2019 Paper organization unit and hot glue gun
Amazon.Com F72jg26q3 $ 28.48 9/22/2019 PSAT Practice Book
Amazon.Com Jp9jx7kn3 A $ 28.09 9/15/2019 Fluorescent Light Filters
Amazon.Com Jx6epOev3 $ 53.87 9/11/2019 Studio Fan
Amazon.Com Mo3t982b0 A $ 34.76 9/11/2019 science supplies
Amazon.Com Mo3xr76p2 A $  347.46 8/29/2019 Highlighters, glue sticks, anchor chart paper, post-it notes, pencils
Amazon.Com Mo85g7kt0 A $ 14.80 9/11/2019 science supplies
Amazon.Com Nz4fe96t3 $ 28.49 9/17/2019 Shop Rags
Amazon.Com Of9re4td3 $ 42.69 9/11/2019 AP Euro Source Book
Amazon.Com Oh9er6vc3 $ 84.00 9/5/2019 safety Glasses
Amzn Mktp Us $ (78.75) 9/14/2019 Uniform.
Amzn Mktp US 1d3vu4b43 $  359.90 9/5/2019 Garment Bags for Dance Costumes
Amzn Mktp US 597nu9zd3 $ 11.47 9/4/2019 chart paper
Amzn Mktp US 9x9q81fg3 $ 27.44 9/22/2019 Student cutouts
Amzn Mktp US Aa1254iy3 $ 7.05 9/26/2019 Stickers for Letter practice
Amzn Mktp US Ca8jb1rv3 $ 28.35 9/7/2019 Ink Daubers, Stickers, Two-Pocket Folders
Amzn Mktp US DI6bi1eg3 $ 11.16 9/9/2019 Multiplication Chart Poster
Amzn Mktp US 1a92v81u3 $ 16.64 9/16/2019 Degreaser
Amzn Mktp US J48gp1nf3 $ 100.28 9/16/2019 Classroom Supplies - Hand sanitizer, expo markers, folders, etc.
Amzn Mktp US Mi8h48jx3 $ 70.75 9/3/2019 Red Cross Training Equipment - Health Classes
Amzn Mktp US Mo00i3t80 $ 62787 8/29/2019 misc supplies for all classes
Amzn Mktp US Mo07x1aq0 $ 31.79 8/29/2019 classroom chart paper and book cover laminate material
Amzn Mktp US Mo0tw88I2 $ 52.52 8/28/2019 watercolor paint
Amzn Mktp US MoOugOps0 $ 76.39 9/1/2019 stickers, erasers
Amzn Mktp US MoOugOps0 $ 21.48 9/1/2019 goldfish
Amzn Mktp US Mo1jp1mo0 $ 6.43 9/5/2019 Adhesive Hooks 12pk
Amzn Mktp US Mo2rw1vq0 $ 119.58 9/4/2019 Classroom supplies
Amzn Mktp US Mo2z695w0 $ 169.95 9/5/2019 Muck Boots
Amzn Mktp US Mo38v1650 $ 12.99 9/9/2019 pens, poster, timer
Amzn Mktp US Mo3gp4vp0 $ 37.72 9/3/2019 sticky notes, place value chart, magnets
Amzn Mktp US Mo3i63x50 $ 84.75 9/3/2019 Red Cross Training Equipment - Health Classes
Amzn Mktp US Mo3jn1dc2 $ 135.92 8/30/2019 tape, construction paper, stickers, markers, string
Amzn Mktp US M04234672 $ 11.06 8/30/2019 flexible seating option
Amzn Mktp US Mo4f79ba1 $ 2.07 8/29/2019 stickers
Amzn Mktp US Mo4us7k22 $ 11.98 9/1/2019 stickers
Amzn Mktp US Mo4xw82h1 $ 48.50 9/3/2019 AP Source Books
Amzn Mktp US Mo5hi9xt0 $ 175.34 9/5/2019 markers, headphones, scissors
Amzn Mktp US Mo5wv48j2 $ 4.20 8/28/2019 push pins
Amzn Mktp US M06217801 $ 17.99 8/30/2019 Computer Cleaning duster
Amzn Mktp US Mo6410xx0 $ 88.96 9/5/2019 Health Classroom Supplies
Amzn Mktp US Mo6a833r0 $ 2.07 8/28/2019 stickers
Amzn Mktp US Mo6ex86b1 $ 125.68 9/1/2019 Name tags, Glue, Clipboards, pencils
Amzn Mktp US Mo6jf26g2 $ 11.80 8/30/2019 flexible seating option
Amzn Mktp US Mo6jf26q2 $ 6.00 8/30/2019 flexible seating option
Amzn Mktp US Mo8ea5ge0 $ 78.75 9/3/2019 Uniform.
Amzn Mktp US Mo93r3bs2 $ 3.69 8/28/2019 sit dots
Amzn Mktp US N48b514w3 $ 22.00 9/12/2019 AP Government Source Book
Amzn Mktp US V94f86po3 $ 3.26 9/12/2019 Fidgets
Amzn Mktp US W345s4rp3 $ 11.16 9/5/2019 folders, poster
Amzn Mktp US W61jh31w3 $ 20.00 9/17/2019 Degreaser
Amzn Mktp US Yg5df4ab3 $ 6.99 9/24/2019 Rewards for behaviors in the Special Education Room
Amzn Mktp US Yr1dc6hu3 $ 91.95 9/6/2019 markers, behavior management tool
Athleta Online $ 94.34 9/20/2019 Uniform.
Bsn Sports Llc $ 5.00 9/6/2019 Soccer goals for PE
Carolina Biologic Supp $ 141.90 9/25/2019 100’ dialysis tubing
Carolina Biologic Supp $ 58.75 9/3/2019 Daphnia
Dbc Blick Art Material $ 129.64 9/9/2019 Washable Markers, Drawing Paper, Crayons
Dbc Blick Art Material $ 100.00 9/9/2019 Washable Markers, Drawing Paper, Crayons
Dicks Food Mkt $ 5.78 9/24/2019 Food for Little Chefs
Dollar Tree $ 17.00 9/2/2019 artificial flowers for fall sorting, colored buckets for fall sorting, apple juice for apple tasting
Dollar-General #9954 $ 8.00 9/5/2019 Crayons Markers
Dollartree $ 11.00 9/4/2019 school supplies
Family Dollar #4630 $ 11.00 9/23/2019 playdough, sidewalk chalk
Family Dollar #7454 $ 1.68 9/18/2019 Work Gloves
Gfs Store #0192 $ 41.76 9/22/2019 Food for Little Chefs
Hardings Market #38 $ 11.49 8/28/2019 First Week Snacks
Hardings Market #38 $ 37.08 8/26/2019 Open House Supplies
Hardings Market #38 $ 36.92 9/17/2019 Supplies to make applesauce and do apple tasting.
Hardings Market #38 $ 32.26 9/16/2019 Food for Little Chefs
Hardings Market #38 $ 8.68 9/9/2019 Food for Little Chefs



Hardings Market #38
Hobby Lobby #309
Hobby-Lobby #0210
Hobby-Lobby #0220
Integrity Business Sol
Integrity Business Sol
Integrity Business Sol
Jcpenney 2785
Joann Stores #2378
Joann Stores #498
Keegstras Dollar Store
Keegstras Dollar Store
Kohls #0014

Kohls #0611

Meijer # 036

Meijer # 050

Meijer # 191

Meijer # 191

Meijer # 191

Meijer # 199

Meijer # 199

Meijer # 199

Meijer # 199

Meijer # 199

Meijer # 199

Meijer # 221

Menards Wyoming Mi
Michaels Stores 4729

New York & Company Mot

Perfection Learning Co

Physical Education Equ

Pink Oatmeal, Lic
Really Good

Really Good

Really Good

Red Cross Trng & Prod
Red Cross Trng & Prod
Red Cross Trng & Prod
Red Cross Trng & Prod
Red Cross Trng & Prod
Red Cross Trng & Prod
Red Cross Trng & Prod
Red Cross Trng & Prod
Red Cross Trng & Prod
Red Cross Trng & Prod
Rei.Com

Scholastic, Inc.

Shoe Carnival Inc
Skechers-Usa #543

Sq Sq Anyro

Sq Sq Bd Of Educ All
Sq Sq Bd Of Educ All
Sq Sq Bd Of Educ All
Ssi School Specialty
Ssi School Specialty
Ssi School Specialty
Staples 00116202
Staples 00116376
Target 00010520
Target 00010520
Target 00020156
Target 00020156
Target 00028183

The Walking Co #328
Thornapple Floral Gif
Uniform Outlet Byron C
Uniform Outlet Byron C
Wal-Mart #2061
Wal-Mart #2061
Wal-Mart #2493
Wal-Mart #2620

Wm Supercenter #2620
Wm Supercenter #2620
Www.Kohls.Com #0873
Www.Kohls.Com #0873

Declining Card Total
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37.98
37.67
21.52
18.22
49.90
85.16
29.49
23.31
10.18
18.83
24.00
35.00
40.25
45.96
16.51

8.46
20.00
84.32

9.99
29.01
29.00
24.46
16.42

(15.30)
15.30
(54.97)

194.67
59.49
63.60
50.71
4351
13.00
14.99
52.95
24.55

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
14.60
19.00
76.26
75.24
30.00
12.72
12.72

100.00
17.49

226.86

131.30
16.99
37.71
25.00
36.48
38.48
69.84
59.70

109.95

104.34
57.22
4556
59.76
22.00

4.21

(6.00)
68.05
28.57
85.82
39.21

7,005.97

9/8/2019
9/2/2019
9/21/2019
9/7/2019
8/29/2019
9/25/2019
9/23/2019
9/1/2019
9/21/2019
9/1/2019
9/26/2019
8/30/2019
8/30/2019
8/30/2019
9/8/2019
9/7/2019
9/13/2019
9/7/2019
9/24/2019
9/3/2019
9/3/2019
9/5/2019
8/28/2019
8/3/2019
8/3/2019
9/26/2019
9/22/2019
9/16/2019
9/9/2019
9/10/2019
9/17/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/5/2019
8/28/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/5/2019
9/25/2019
9/7/2019
9/2/2019
9/8/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/19/2019
9/24/2019
9/3/2019
8/29/2019
9/15/2019
9/23/2019
9/9/2019
9/21/2019
9/8/2019
8/27/2019
8/29/2019
9/6/2019
9/26/2019
9/15/2019
9/2/2019
9/15/2019
9/4/2019
9/7/2019
9/12/2019
9/13/2019
9/2/2019
9/6/2019
9/16/2019

Food for Little Chefs

pom poms, felt, artiificial fruit and bread for dramatic play
Seasonal art project supplies, beads, paper, card stock
cardstock craft supplies

chart paper, paint, pencils, construction paper
chart paper , construction paper

color paper, construction paper, cardstock
Uniform.

Art project supplies- sunflower garland

Fabric for classroom bulletin boards.

paper trays, scissors, constainers

baskets, paper trays, clipboards, pencil containers, and tissues
Uniform.

Uniform.

Purchased paper, playdoh, markers, tape, stapler.
Uniform.

20 boxes of markers

Pencils, Comp. Books, Rulers, Glue, etc. - Classroom Supplies
apples for science curriculum

Stickers

small prizes for incentives

fastener dots, ipad storage apparatus

School supplies

Notebooks and folders - Reclass from Aug
Notebooks and folders - Reclass from Aug
Crayons, notebooks, paper, markers

Set Design Supplies

Supply organization cart/drawer unit for classroom supplies
Uniform.

AP World History and AP Euro updated Source books
Footballs for PE

Sensory room option pictures

student crayon activity set

Math puzzles, bulletin board set

folders

Staff First Aid/CPR/AED Training and Certification
Staff First Aid/CPR/AED Training and Certification
Staff First Aid/CPR/AED Training and Certification
Staff First Aid/CPR/AED Training and Certification
Staff First Aid/CPR/AED Training and Certification
Staff First Aid/CPR/AED Training and Certification
Staff First Aid/CPR/AED Training and Certification
Staff First Aid/CPR/AED Training and Certification
Staff First Aid/CPR/AED Training and Certification
Staff First Aid/CPR/AED Training and Certification
Work Socks

Books for students

Uniform.

Uniform.

6 Cushions for our sensory room

Uniform.

Uniform.

Drawstring bags for students

reading toobaloos

Markers, Pencils, sticky notes, magnets, highlighters
Markers, Construction Paper, Highlighters, Pencils
Calendar

Magnetic Business Cards Energel Pens
HEADPHONES

pencils, erasers, party decorations

Supplies - Tapes and Clips

crates, closet organizer, folders, colored pencils
pencils, post-its, command strips & hooks
Uniform.

Flowers - Spring Concert 2019

Uniform.

Uniform.

Kleenex, Science Notebooks

Lab Books for student use.

Uniform.

Unused lab books returned.

Playdough, sharpies, pencils

Uniform.

Uniform.

Uniform.






